Redexim ?
Turf-Stripper 1600

The Turf-Stripper 1600 fraise mower removes turf, weeds and thatch
from sports fields quickly and accurately. A sidearm conveyor
transfers the debris into a trailer. Optional hybrid rotors allow the Turf-
Stripper to remove organic material from hybrid surfaces without
damaging the synthetic fibers.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Drain height (mm)

Drain height (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Min. lifting capacity (kg)
Required connections
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Min. lifting capacity (Ibs)

N

ZaN

e

N

ASIA PACIFIC

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

/%gEnTaUR Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

———

Tmi—%{\we‘

153.160.000
1.6

63

50

2

1500

59

3

1.8

1160

2552

35-50

1450

2 x Double-acting valve
3-point CAT 2
540

SAE 140

EP 2

3640




