

Turf-Stripper 1600

The Turf-Stripper 1600 fraise mower removes turf, weeds and thatch from sports fields quickly and accurately. A sidearm conveyor transfers the debris into a trailer. Optional hybrid rotors allow the Turf-Stripper to remove organic material from hybrid surfaces without damaging the synthetic fibers.





Specifications	
SKU	153.160.000
Working width (m)	1.6
Working width (inch)	63
Max. Working depth (mm)	50
Max. Working depth (inch)	2
Drain height (mm)	1500
Drain height (inch)	59
Max. Working speed (km h)	3
Working speed (mph)	1.8
Weight (kg)	1160
Weight (lbs)	2552
Min. Tractor HP required	35 - 50
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	1450
Required connections	2 x Double-acting valve
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 2
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	SAE 140
Lubricant	EP 2
Min. lifting capacity (lbs)	3640





Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

